
Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Boys     Jones Co. Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/27/2014     Sunny, Wind SE 5-10 mph & 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon / Lisbon          4    5    7    8    9   10   21   =  33      17:51      0:23
    2   Monticello                     2   11   23   25   33   58   71   =  94      18:45      2:20
    3   Fort Madison                  13   19   28   29   42   52   53   = 131      19:18      1:34
    4   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        15   22   30   37   40   47   60   = 144      19:28      1:17
    5   Tipton                         1    6   35   54   57   69   75   = 153      19:01      3:31
    6   Solon                         16   31   32   38   55   59   65   = 172      19:42      1:27
    7   Louisa-Muscatine              14   24   36   46   63   66        = 183      19:41      2:09
    8   Cascade                        3   18   39   62   68   72   78   = 190      19:34      3:26
    9   Assumption                    20   43   44   45   48   49   70   = 200      19:54      0:57
   10   Central DeWitt                26   34   41   50   56   67   76   = 207      19:56      1:03
   11   Springville-Central City      12   27   51   74   77   81        = 241      20:18      3:37
   12   Anamosa                       17   64   73   79   80   82   84   = 313      21:14      4:11
   13   Midland                       61   83   85   86   87             = 402      26:07      7:31

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Eric Lenz                    SR    Tipton                            16:53      5:26
      2       2   Matt Manternach              JR    Monticello                        17:16      5:34
      3       3   Preston Kauder               SR    Cascade                           17:24      5:36
      4       4   Nolan Teubel                 SR    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             17:39      5:41
      5       5   Ben Gilbert                  SR    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             17:42      5:42
      6       6   Matt Pelzer                  JR    Tipton                            17:47      5:43
      7       7   Reid Smock                   JR    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             17:51      5:45
      8       8   Chase McLaughlin             SO    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             18:01      5:48
      9       9   Jack Young                   SO    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             18:02      5:48
     10      10   Tj Krob                      SR    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             18:16      5:53
     11      11   Derek Manternach             JR    Monticello                        18:23      5:55
     12      12   Sam Lorimer                  SO    Springville-Central City          18:24      5:55
     13      13   Kaleb Wischmeier             JR    Fort Madison                      18:28      5:57
     14      14   Lucas Nowak                  SR    Louisa-Muscatine                  18:33      5:58
     15      15   Nate Homan                   JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            18:42      6:01
     16      16   Simon Duster                 JR    Solon                             18:57      6:06
     17      17   Noah Sams                    FR    Anamosa                           18:57      6:06
     18      18   Marty Knepper                SO    Cascade                           18:59      6:07
     19      19   Aaron Steffensmeier          FR    Fort Madison                      19:04      6:08
     20      20   Alix Gradin                  SR    Assumption                        19:10      6:10
     21      21   Zach Krogmann                SO    Mount Vernon / Lisbon             19:12      6:11
     22      22   Trey Hitchings               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:14      6:12
     23      23   Treyton Hannsen              JR    Monticello                        19:15      6:12
     24      24   Ben Chapman                  JR    Louisa-Muscatine                  19:16      6:12
     25      25   Tyler Hospodarsky            SO    Monticello                        19:16      6:12
     26      26   Lucas Block                  SR    Central DeWitt                    19:21      6:14
     27      27   Garrett Wolf                 JR    Springville-Central City          19:24      6:15
     28      28   Jared Kester                 SO    Fort Madison                      19:26      6:15
     29      29   Adam Darley                  JR    Fort Madison                      19:30      6:17
     30      30   Jason Chung                  SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:31      6:17
     31      31   Keegan Hess                  JR    Solon                             19:35      6:18
     32      32   Keegan Paisley               SR    Solon                             19:36      6:18
     33      33   Aaron Loes                   FR    Monticello                        19:36      6:19
     34      34   Brett Baxter                 FR    Central DeWitt                    19:37      6:19
     35      35   Bryce Deerberg               FR    Tipton                            19:39      6:20
     36      36   Jaiden Starkweather          FR    Louisa-Muscatine                  19:48      6:22
     37      37   Nathan Prochnow              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:53      6:24
     38      38   Joe Regan                    JR    Solon                             19:56      6:25
     39      39   Brett Hostert                JR    Cascade                           19:59      6:26
     40      40   Kane Kramer                  SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:59      6:26
     41      41   Will Dehaan                  FR    Central DeWitt                    20:02      6:27
     42      42   Parth Bhoja                  SR    Fort Madison                      20:03      6:27
     43      43   Kirk Mommsen                 JR    Assumption                        20:03      6:27
     44      44   Chase Brandt                 SO    Assumption                        20:04      6:28
     45      45   Jared Grubbs                 SO    Assumption                        20:06      6:28
     46      46   Micah Van Sickle             SR    Louisa-Muscatine                  20:07      6:28
     47      47   Barrett Wise                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:07      6:29
     48      48   Ben Mallon                   SO    Assumption                        20:07      6:29
     49      49   Marcus Knouse                SR    Assumption                        20:08      6:29
     50      50   Aaron Hagens                 JR    Central DeWitt                    20:14      6:31
     51      51   Brady Barner                 JR    Springville-Central City          20:17      6:32
     52      52   Logan Allen                  FR    Fort Madison                      20:18      6:32
     53      53   Noah Dean                    JR    Fort Madison                      20:20      6:33
     54      54   Mark Becker                  JR    Tipton                            20:23      6:34
     55      55   Adam Smith                   SO    Solon                             20:24      6:34
     56      56   Jacob Townsley               FR    Central DeWitt                    20:24      6:34
     57      57   Cory Mueller                 SR    Tipton                            20:24      6:34
     58      58   Tylor Boheman                SO    Monticello                        20:25      6:34
     59      59   Jake Singkofer               SR    Solon                             20:33      6:37
     60      60   Joseph Sibomana              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:33      6:37
     61      61   Landon Hunter                SO    Midland                           20:36      6:38
     62      62   Conor Otting                 SO    Cascade                           20:39      6:39
     63      63   Jon Shai Van Sickle          JR    Louisa-Muscatine                  20:42      6:40
     64      64   Alec Countryman              SR    Anamosa                           20:43      6:40
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     65      65   Josh Prybil                  SR    Solon                             20:43      6:40
     66      66   Davis Hunt                   SO    Louisa-Muscatine                  20:44      6:40
     67      67   Clay Geise                   SR    Central DeWitt                    20:49      6:42
     68      68   Justin McDermott             JR    Cascade                           20:50      6:42
     69      69   Sam Bierman                  SO    Tipton                            20:52      6:43
     70      70   Nick Johnson                 SO    Assumption                        21:01      6:46
     71      71   Justin Dirks                 SR    Monticello                        21:06      6:47
     72      72   Jake Recker                  JR    Cascade                           21:10      6:49
     73      73   David MacHart                JR    Anamosa                           21:13      6:50
     74      74   Logan Heath                  SO    Springville-Central City          21:26      6:54
     75      75   Manny Stegall                JR    Tipton                            21:35      6:57
     76      76   Mathew Townsley              JR    Central DeWitt                    21:51      7:02
     77      77   Derek Hanshaw                SR    Springville-Central City          22:01      7:05
     78      78   Bobby Cai                    JR    Cascade                           22:03      7:06
     79      79   Gabe Wolfe                   SO    Anamosa                           22:08      7:07
     80      80   Gabe Countryman              FR    Anamosa                           23:08      7:27
     81      81   Andrew Lorimer               SR    Springville-Central City          23:23      7:32
     82      82   Joe Fish                     FR    Anamosa                           23:45      7:39
     83      83   Josh Berryann                FR    Midland                           26:36      8:34
     84      84   Cale Thorson                 JR    Anamosa                           26:52      8:39
     85      85   Kenny Vanzuiden              FR    Midland                           27:34      8:52
     86      86   Landon Gailbreath            SR    Midland                           27:40      8:54
     87      87   Goyathlay Jacobs             FR    Midland                           28:07      9:03
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Varsity Boys     Jones Co. Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/27/2014     Sunny, Wind SE 5-10 mph & 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon / Lisbon             Score =   33
    4    Nolan Teubel, SR               17:39  5:41
    5    Ben Gilbert, SR                17:42  5:42
    7    Reid Smock, JR                 17:51  5:45
    8    Chase McLaughlin, SO           18:01  5:48
    9    Jack Young, SO                 18:02  5:48
   10    Tj Krob, SR                    18:16  5:53
   21    Zach Krogmann, SO              19:12  6:11

  2) Monticello                        Score =   94
    2    Matt Manternach, JR            17:16  5:34
   11    Derek Manternach, JR           18:23  5:55
   23    Treyton Hannsen, JR            19:15  6:12
   25    Tyler Hospodarsky, SO          19:16  6:12
   33    Aaron Loes, FR                 19:36  6:19
   58    Tylor Boheman, SO              20:25  6:34
   71    Justin Dirks, SR               21:06  6:47

  3) Fort Madison                      Score =  131
   13    Kaleb Wischmeier, JR           18:28  5:57
   19    Aaron Steffensmeier, FR        19:04  6:08
   28    Jared Kester, SO               19:26  6:15
   29    Adam Darley, JR                19:30  6:17
   42    Parth Bhoja, SR                20:03  6:27
   52    Logan Allen, FR                20:18  6:32
   53    Noah Dean, JR                  20:20  6:33

  4) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  144
   15    Nate Homan, JR                 18:42  6:01
   22    Trey Hitchings, SR             19:14  6:12
   30    Jason Chung, SR                19:31  6:17
   37    Nathan Prochnow, JR            19:53  6:24
   40    Kane Kramer, SO                19:59  6:26
   47    Barrett Wise, JR               20:07  6:29
   60    Joseph Sibomana, JR            20:33  6:37

  5) Tipton                            Score =  153
    1    Eric Lenz, SR                  16:53  5:26
    6    Matt Pelzer, JR                17:47  5:43
   35    Bryce Deerberg, FR             19:39  6:20
   54    Mark Becker, JR                20:23  6:34
   57    Cory Mueller, SR               20:24  6:34
   69    Sam Bierman, SO                20:52  6:43
   75    Manny Stegall, JR              21:35  6:57

  6) Solon                             Score =  172
   16    Simon Duster, JR               18:57  6:06
   31    Keegan Hess, JR                19:35  6:18
   32    Keegan Paisley, SR             19:36  6:18
   38    Joe Regan, JR                  19:56  6:25
   55    Adam Smith, SO                 20:24  6:34
   59    Jake Singkofer, SR             20:33  6:37
   65    Josh Prybil, SR                20:43  6:40

  7) Louisa-Muscatine                  Score =  183
   14    Lucas Nowak, SR                18:33  5:58
   24    Ben Chapman, JR                19:16  6:12
   36    Jaiden Starkweather, FR        19:48  6:22
   46    Micah Van Sickle, SR           20:07  6:28
   63    Jon Shai Van Sickle, JR        20:42  6:40
   66    Davis Hunt, SO                 20:44  6:40

  8) Cascade                           Score =  190
    3    Preston Kauder, SR             17:24  5:36
   18    Marty Knepper, SO              18:59  6:07
   39    Brett Hostert, JR              19:59  6:26
   62    Conor Otting, SO               20:39  6:39
   68    Justin McDermott, JR           20:50  6:42
   72    Jake Recker, JR                21:10  6:49
   78    Bobby Cai, JR                  22:03  7:06

  9) Assumption                        Score =  200
   20    Alix Gradin, SR                19:10  6:10
   43    Kirk Mommsen, JR               20:03  6:27
   44    Chase Brandt, SO               20:04  6:28
   45    Jared Grubbs, SO               20:06  6:28
   48    Ben Mallon, SO                 20:07  6:29
   49    Marcus Knouse, SR              20:08  6:29
   70    Nick Johnson, SO               21:01  6:46

 10) Central DeWitt                    Score =  207
   26    Lucas Block, SR                19:21  6:14
   34    Brett Baxter, FR               19:37  6:19
   41    Will Dehaan, FR                20:02  6:27
   50    Aaron Hagens, JR               20:14  6:31
   56    Jacob Townsley, FR             20:24  6:34
   67    Clay Geise, SR                 20:49  6:42
   76    Mathew Townsley, JR            21:51  7:02

 11) Springville-Central City          Score =  241
   12    Sam Lorimer, SO                18:24  5:55
   27    Garrett Wolf, JR               19:24  6:15
   51    Brady Barner, JR               20:17  6:32
   74    Logan Heath, SO                21:26  6:54
   77    Derek Hanshaw, SR              22:01  7:05
   81    Andrew Lorimer, SR             23:23  7:32

 12) Anamosa                           Score =  313
   17    Noah Sams, FR                  18:57  6:06
   64    Alec Countryman, SR            20:43  6:40
   73    David MacHart, JR              21:13  6:50
   79    Gabe Wolfe, SO                 22:08  7:07
   80    Gabe Countryman, FR            23:08  7:27
   82    Joe Fish, FR                   23:45  7:39
   84    Cale Thorson, JR               26:52  8:39

 13) Midland                           Score =  402
   61    Landon Hunter, SO              20:36  6:38
   83    Josh Berryann, FR              26:36  8:34
   85    Kenny Vanzuiden, FR            27:34  8:52
   86    Landon Gailbreath, SR          27:40  8:54
   87    Goyathlay Jacobs, FR           28:07  9:03

 Incomplete Teams:
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